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POS JUGADOR
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BANARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO
MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID
MARTIN MARTIN, EDUARDO
SAMUEL, JOHN

JOVER OLIVA, FRANCISCO JOSE
WEIDNER, BURGHARD
COLOGAN SORIANO, GASPAR
ALVAREZ PESTANA, MOISES
PEREZ CARRILLO, RAFAEL
ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL
CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO
LASSETER, DANIEL

CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
MONLLOR GISBERT, JESUS
MESA NODA, MANUEL
GARCIA-ESTRADA, JOSE LUIS
ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTO
BAEZ SEGOVIA, DANIEL ANTONI
NAVARRO DIAZ, PAULA
MONTALAT BRAOJOS,JAUME
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, FCO JAVIE
FERNANDEZ FUEYO, JESUS
MORENO FERRER, SALVADOR
MORA CARRION, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ-CLAVERIE ATAZ, FE
LOPEZ MESA, FRANCISCO JAVIE
SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN, FE
ABELEDO IGLESIAS, LUIS
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUS
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, LUIS A
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA HDEZ., FRANCISCO
MANCHO DENIZ, FERNANDO
CANIZARES PEREZ, FRANCISCO
REBENAQUE RAMOS, CRISTO RIC
PEREZ LEMA, JOSE MANUEL
BIADENE , GIAN GIACOMO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
ACEVEDO RAMON, DAVID
PADRON GARCIA,MARTIN JOSE
RAMON SOSA, DULCE MARIA
ASCANIO ARROYO0, CARLOS
GONZALEZ LORENTE, ALVARO
ROSSELLO RAMON, LORENZO
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
CASTELLANO CABRERA, MARIA
MORENO FRAGOSO, GUILLERMO
PERSSON, PER

SANCHEZ RIJO, JOSE MANUEL
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANG
ORTEGA TRUJILLO, JAVIER
JENSEN, INGRID

NAVARRO SEGURA, JOSE ANTONI

LICENCIA

CP02113955
CP06317557
CP22463638
CP22435003
CP22807288
CP02744677
CP02409836
CP22422415
CP02077873
CP02797588
CP02236103
CP02265728
CP01091503
CP06192334
CP05398896
CP05468144
CP22395509
CP02005117
CP22410952
CP22787271

CP02081763
CP02220245
CP02507115
CP02406648
CP05260324
CP02614374
CP09894163
CP02188616
CP00936405
CP15453152
CP02409829
CP22788411

CP02081757
CP02038145
CP05773167
CP17397418
CP15394719
CP02323818
CP05794043
CP00366301

CP22936260
CP15148726
CP22694771

CP02500764
CP22410951

CP02282108
CP02096717
BP56749474

CP02039609
CP00366300
CP06137591

CP15751893
CP09798628
CP24414156
AMAO608592
CP00422182
CP09468482

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,3
3,0
5,5
5,0
5,9
11,4
14,1
12,8
9,1
11,4
9,9
5,9
6,0
2,7
5,6
15,2
15,5
6,7
15,5
13,8
5,8
3,9
15,7
8,3
16,6
12,6
11,5
43
4.4
18,7
17,7
16,8
9,7
9,2
11,4
9,3
21,9
19,7
17,0
14,3
20,4
19,9
18,3
15,9
15,5
14,4
7,9
19,7
15,3
14,5
11,5
22,9
20,8
19,9
24,2
235
22,0

1.1
4,9

6,0
11,0
13,5

10,0
6,0
6,1
2,8
57

5,9
4,0

8,4
16,7
12,7
11,6
4.4
45

17,8
16,9
9,8
9,3
11,5
9,4
21,5

17,1
14,4
20,5

18,4
16,0
15,6
14,5
8,0

19,8
15,4
14,6
11,6

20,9
20,0
24,3

22,1
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POS JUGADOR LICENCIA
GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO CP00286388
59 MURA, GIACOMO CP05913920
ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CR BP18395828
LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER CP22410155

63

66

70

73

76

79

82
83
84

CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONC CP22926388

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ALEJO CP22907784
DE ARMAS PLASENCIA, HUGO CP02818568
MARELLI, MAURO CP06910684
SENGES VALLADARES, JOSE LUI CP22915285

SANTANA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISC CP00901169
ALVAREZ PESTANA, OLIVER CP02455038
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES CP02306059
SANJUAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO V CP22901419
RODRIGUEZ CARMONA, BENJAMIN  CP02920355
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL AN  CP00260325
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICI  CP02888810
RECACOECHEA CARRERIA, JORGE CM52104216

HERNANDEZ NEGRIN, JOSE LUIS CP14913341
ORTEGA JIMENEZ, ANTONIO AMAO248405
MENDEZ PEREZ, FELIPE CP16450424
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, EUTIMI CP15457169
LINDE GONZALEZ, BELINDA CP22920357
IURILLI , FRANCESCO CP06910683
BAUTE DE LEON, HERNAN CP06450001
ALVAREZ DIAZ, RAYCO CP22927659

ORAMAS GARCIA MACHINENA, EN  CP06427689
GARCIA-TREVINO ALONSO, MART  CP01444939
SANJUAN JOVER, JUAN MIGUEL CP01067730
STEWART, PETER VICTOR CP22391702
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, GREGORI CP02070010

GARCIA CAMPOS, SANTIAGO CP06148079
SIDES GALAN, CRISTOBAL CP05190313
CARRILES BEDIA, SANTIAGO 11060721-P
CEA BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO CP050677-P
PIANTA , GIANPAOLO CP14902379
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAIME CP09917381
LAZCANO DE LA CONCHA, JUAN CP02391655
AGUIAR GARCIA, LUIS ANTONIO CP02261245

GARCIA-DURAN HERNANDEZ, INE = CP02381282

ESPINO HERNANDEZ, DOMINGO CP01145980
PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUE  CP22410954
RIOS BORDON, IGNACIO CP02437444
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO CP05137603

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,4
26,3
26,6
18,4
12,6
32,8
23,5
22,9
34,5
27,7
22,0
20,9
25,9
27,0
27,2
26,5
21,3
21,9
32,3
27,2
30,1
36,0
36,0
20,3
36,0
294
27,5
24,4
19,2
7,6

7,2

6,5

0,0

0,0

26,5
23,0
20,0
19,5
15,5
13,8
10,6
9,4

4,5

16,5
26,4

18,5
12,7
31,3
23,6
23,0

22,1
21,0
26,0

21,4
22,0

20,4

24,5

7,7
7,3
6,6
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